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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3565 Cesar Diaz                JR Mingus Union       16:15.1  5:14  i  
    2    2  3686 Caleb Anson               SR Snowflake          16:17.1  5:15  t  
    3    3  3542 Wyatt Pickering           SO Lee Williams       16:53.0  5:27  t  
    4    4  3483 Namath Gene               SR Holbrook           16:55.8  5:27  t  
    5    5  3739 Ryan Kee                  SO Window Rock        16:57.0  5:28  i  
    6    6  3645 Lisandro McCarter         SR Prescott           17:23.9  5:36  t  
    7    7  3613 Colton Yazzie             SR Page               17:26.0  5:37  t  
    8    8  3612 Cody Slim                 SR Page               17:31.2  5:39  t  
    9    9  3607 Gavyn Begay               JR Page               17:31.8  5:39  t  
   10   10  3444 Tristan James             SR Chinle             17:32.9  5:39  t  
   11   11  3711 Alisseo Honanhi           SR Tuba City          17:33.7  5:40  t  
   12   12  3479 Damon Attakai             SR Holbrook           17:36.0  5:40  t  
   13   13  3643 Colter Donovan            JR Prescott           17:37.9  5:41  t  
   14   14  3690 Trey Flake                JR Snowflake          17:41.8  5:42  t  
   15   15  3756 Payton Nicholas           SR Winslow            17:47.1  5:44  i  
   16   16  3609 Tanner Dugi               JR Page               17:48.5  5:44  t  
   17   17  3585 Cayden Smith              SR Monument Valley    17:52.3  5:46  i  
   18   18  3460 Ryan Quintero             SR Coconino           18:01.4  5:49  t  
   19   19  3538 William Chmiel            JR Lee Williams       18:02.0  5:49  t  
   20   20  3610 Hunter Jensen             SR Page               18:02.6  5:49  t  
   21   21  3427 Steven Halls              JR Blue Ridge         18:03.9  5:49  i  
   22   22  3449 Kylen Yazzie              SR Chinle             18:12.2  5:52  t  
   23   23  3751 Leon Barton               SO Winslow            18:14.0  5:53  i  
   24   24  3715 Rias Merino               FR Tuba City          18:19.1  5:54  t  
   25   25  3447 Tristan Xicohtencatl      SO Chinle             18:19.1  5:54  t  
   26   26  3687 Garrett Craner            JR Snowflake          18:23.7  5:56  t  
   27   27  3647 David Richards            FR Prescott           18:23.8  5:56  t  
   28   28  3586 Leithan Stanley           SR Monument Valley    18:25.5  5:56  i  
   29   29  3716 Darron Yowytewa           SO Tuba City          18:29.0  5:57  t  
   30   30  3583 Ralph Gray                FR Monument Valley    18:30.6  5:58     
   31   31  3446 Michael Williams          SR Chinle             18:31.1  5:58  t  
   32   32  3426 Rocky Brown               JR Blue Ridge         18:34.6  5:59     
   33   33  3691 Rory Owens                JR Snowflake          18:35.4  6:00  t  
   34   34  3462 Adin Scott                SR Coconino           18:44.3  6:02  t  
   35   35  3424 Alexander Atkinson        SR Blue Ridge         18:50.3  6:04     
   36   36  3484 Kenneth Nez               SO Holbrook           18:50.9  6:04  t  
   37   37  3485 Leyton Tom                FR Holbrook           18:51.9  6:05  t  
   38   38  3568 Isaac Reynolds            SR Mingus Union       18:53.0  6:05     
   39   39  3536 Jonathan Allred           SR Lee Williams       18:55.9  6:06  t  
   40   40  3463 Nicholas Wolfe            SO Coconino           18:56.7  6:06  t  
   41   41  3689 Trevin Flake              FR Snowflake          18:57.2  6:06  t  
   42   42  3537 Tyler Allred              SO Lee Williams       18:57.3  6:07  t  
   43   43  3482 Kodiak Daw                SR Holbrook           18:59.9  6:07  t  
   44   44  3676 Cj Serrano                JR Show Low           19:00.4  6:08     
   45   45  3692 Kirk Williams             SO Snowflake          19:00.6  6:08  t  
   46   46  3458 Laine Davis               FR Coconino           19:11.7  6:11  t  
   47   47  3611 Elijah Reed               SO Page               19:19.4  6:14  t  
   48   48  3753 Jace Coochwikvia          SO Winslow            19:22.8  6:15     
   49   49  3461 Clayton Rhoton            FR Coconino           19:24.5  6:15  t  
   50   50  3570 Avery Whitesitt           JR Mingus Union       19:25.0  6:15     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   51  3750 Justin Albert             SR Winslow            19:29.8  6:17     
   52   52  3481 Loren David               JR Holbrook           19:36.4  6:19  t  
   53   53  3644 Blake Duggan              FR Prescott           19:37.5  6:19  t  
   54   54  3710 Joseph Buck               SR Tuba City          19:40.3  6:20  t  
   55   55  3584 Joseph Rodriguez          SO Monument Valley    19:40.4  6:20     
   56   56  3541 Jacob Peterson            SR Lee Williams       19:41.5  6:21  t  
   57       3432 Pitroff Calvin            SO Camp Verde         19:43.3  6:21     
   58   57  3736 Manny Alcott              JR Window Rock        19:44.6  6:22     
   59   58  3754 Jayden Cooper             SR Winslow            19:50.5  6:24     
   60   59  3459 Gage Palmateer            JR Coconino           19:52.5  6:24  t  
   61   60  3712 Keyon Jensen              SO Tuba City          19:55.1  6:25  t  
   62   61  3646 Colton Morgan             JR Prescott           19:56.8  6:26  t  
   63   62  3738 Jamal James               SR Window Rock        19:59.6  6:27     
   64   63  3425 Logan Bonito              JR Blue Ridge         20:01.4  6:27     
   65   64  3457 Kevin Ciechoski           FR Coconino           20:01.7  6:27  t  
   66   65  3688 Bryant Espinosa           SR Snowflake          20:04.5  6:28  t  
   67   66  3752 Kalieb Begaye             JR Winslow            20:05.6  6:29     
   68   67  3587 Dominick Todacheene       JR Monument Valley    20:09.2  6:30     
   69   68  3648 Isaac Thompson            JR Prescott           20:10.6  6:30  t  
   70   69  3566 Derek Light               JR Mingus Union       20:13.0  6:31     
   71   70  3674 Dallin McCaleb            JR Show Low           20:14.6  6:31     
   72   71  3530 Emmanuel Rosales          JR Kingman            20:22.4  6:34     
   73   72  3675 Talen Pitterle            FR Show Low           20:22.5  6:34     
   74   73  3445 Nathaniel Morris          SR Chinle             20:25.2  6:35  t  
   75   74  3642 Eric Crysler              SO Prescott           20:25.7  6:35  t  
   76   75  3672 Kail Clark                JR Show Low           20:31.1  6:37     
   77   76  3448 Gehrend Yazzie            SR Chinle             20:31.1  6:37  t  
   78   77  3480 Tristen Attakai           SO Holbrook           20:45.4  6:41  t  
   79   78  3742 Kyle Weaver               SR Window Rock        20:46.4  6:42     
   80   79  3423 Allen Aday                SR Blue Ridge         20:50.6  6:43     
   81       3435 Jordan Keeley             JR Camp Verde         21:01.3  6:46     
   82   80  3429 Dylan Nez                 FR Blue Ridge         21:09.9  6:49     
   83   81  3741 Logan Sam                 SO Window Rock        21:11.3  6:50     
   84   82  3740 Wakiya Puente             SO Window Rock        21:19.6  6:52     
   85       3403 Landis Reed               SR Alchesay           21:24.9  6:54     
   86   83  3569 Retief Tapija             SR Mingus Union       21:40.5  6:59     
   87   84  3527 Adan Cervantes            FR Kingman            21:43.4  7:00     
   88   85  3755 Gabriel Meunier           SR Winslow            21:47.4  7:01     
   89   86  3443 Walter Bia                JR Chinle             21:48.6  7:02  t  
   90       3434 Austin Dexter             JR Camp Verde         21:49.7  7:02     
   91   87  3582 Matthew Curley            JR Monument Valley    22:05.7  7:07     
   92   88  3529 Dillon Harris             SR Kingman            22:12.7  7:09     
   93   89  3428 Sawyer Hyer               FR Blue Ridge         22:22.5  7:13     
   94   90  3673 Nate Kalat                SO Show Low           22:37.3  7:17     
   95       3619 Nathanael Morales         JR Parker             23:20.9  7:31     
   96   91  3539 Sean Golez                SR Lee Williams       23:48.2  7:40  t  
   97   92  3678 Jeremiah Wahl             FR Show Low           23:48.3  7:40     
   98   93  3528 Manual Gordian            SR Kingman            23:54.0  7:42     
   99       3399 Ladamian George           SO Alchesay           24:04.3  7:45     
  100       3620 Juan Rangel               SO Parker             24:06.7  7:46     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   94  3581 Drake Chee-Barnell        FR Monument Valley    24:11.7  7:48     
  102   95  3540 Kris Astra Patel          SO Lee Williams       24:21.2  7:51  t  
  103       3573 Darren Rivenbark          SR Mohave             24:42.3  7:58     
  104       3402 Traver Lavender           SO Alchesay           24:44.9  7:58     
  105       3572 Brandon Ramay             JR Mohave             24:58.3  8:03     
  106       3433 Kavan Carr                SR Camp Verde         25:02.8  8:04     
  107       3621 Tony Twyman               FR Parker             25:09.5  8:06     
  108       3398 Julius Colelay            SO Alchesay           25:12.6  8:07     
  109       3571 Steven Faria              JR Mohave             25:41.3  8:17     
  110   96  3526 Jorge Aguilar             JR Kingman            25:55.0  8:21     
  111   97  3677 Gage Neff                 SO Show Low           27:31.7  8:52     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    60  Page                        (  17:40.1  1:28:20.1   0:36.6) 
========================================== 
  1      7   3613 Colton Yazzie          SR   17:26.0 
  2      8   3612 Cody Slim              SR   17:31.2 
  3      9   3607 Gavyn Begay            JR   17:31.8 
  4     16   3609 Tanner Dugi            JR   17:48.5 
  5     20   3610 Hunter Jensen          SR   18:02.6 
  6   ( 47)  3611 Elijah Reed            SO   19:19.4 
 
  2.   116  Snowflake                   (  17:59.1  1:29:55.2   2:40.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3686 Caleb Anson            SR   16:17.1 
  2     14   3690 Trey Flake             JR   17:41.8 
  3     26   3687 Garrett Craner         JR   18:23.7 
  4     33   3691 Rory Owens             JR   18:35.4 
  5     41   3689 Trevin Flake           FR   18:57.2 
  6   ( 45)  3692 Kirk Williams          SO   19:00.6 
  7   ( 65)  3688 Bryant Espinosa        SR   20:04.5 
 
  3.   132  Holbrook                    (  18:14.9  1:31:14.5   2:04.1) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3483 Namath Gene            SR   16:55.8 
  2     12   3479 Damon Attakai          SR   17:36.0 
  3     36   3484 Kenneth Nez            SO   18:50.9 
  4     37   3485 Leyton Tom             FR   18:51.9 
  5     43   3482 Kodiak Daw             SR   18:59.9 
  6   ( 52)  3481 Loren David            JR   19:36.4 
  7   ( 77)  3480 Tristen Attakai        SO   20:45.4 
 
  4.   159  Lee Williams                (  18:30.0  1:32:29.7   2:48.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3542 Wyatt Pickering        SO   16:53.0 
  2     19   3538 William Chmiel         JR   18:02.0 
  3     39   3536 Jonathan Allred        SR   18:55.9 
  4     42   3537 Tyler Allred           SO   18:57.3 
  5     56   3541 Jacob Peterson         SR   19:41.5 
  6   ( 91)  3539 Sean Golez             SR   23:48.2 
  7   ( 95)  3540 Kris Astra Patel       SO   24:21.2 
 
  5.   160  Prescott                    (  18:36.0  1:32:59.9   2:32.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   3645 Lisandro McCarter      SR   17:23.9 
  2     13   3643 Colter Donovan         JR   17:37.9 
  3     27   3647 David Richards         FR   18:23.8 
  4     53   3644 Blake Duggan           FR   19:37.5 
  5     61   3646 Colton Morgan          JR   19:56.8 
  6   ( 68)  3648 Isaac Thompson         JR   20:10.6 
  7   ( 74)  3642 Eric Crysler           SO   20:25.7 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   161  Chinle                      (  18:36.1  1:33:00.5   2:52.3) 
========================================== 
  1     10   3444 Tristan James          SR   17:32.9 
  2     22   3449 Kylen Yazzie           SR   18:12.2 
  3     25   3447 Tristan Xicohtencatl   SO   18:19.1 
  4     31   3446 Michael Williams       SR   18:31.1 
  5     73   3445 Nathaniel Morris       SR   20:25.2 
  6   ( 76)  3448 Gehrend Yazzie         SR   20:31.1 
  7   ( 86)  3443 Walter Bia             JR   21:48.6 
 
  7.   178  Tuba City                   (  18:47.5  1:33:57.2   2:21.4) 
========================================== 
  1     11   3711 Alisseo Honanhi        SR   17:33.7 
  2     24   3715 Rias Merino            FR   18:19.1 
  3     29   3716 Darron Yowytewa        SO   18:29.0 
  4     54   3710 Joseph Buck            SR   19:40.3 
  5     60   3712 Keyon Jensen           SO   19:55.1 
 
  8.   187  Coconino                    (  18:51.8  1:34:18.6   1:23.1) 
========================================== 
  1     18   3460 Ryan Quintero          SR   18:01.4 
  2     34   3462 Adin Scott             SR   18:44.3 
  3     40   3463 Nicholas Wolfe         SO   18:56.7 
  4     46   3458 Laine Davis            FR   19:11.7 
  5     49   3461 Clayton Rhoton         FR   19:24.5 
  6   ( 59)  3459 Gage Palmateer         JR   19:52.5 
  7   ( 64)  3457 Kevin Ciechoski        FR   20:01.7 
 
  9.   195  Winslow                     (  18:56.9  1:34:44.2   2:03.4) 
========================================== 
  1     15   3756 Payton Nicholas        SR   17:47.1 
  2     23   3751 Leon Barton            SO   18:14.0 
  3     48   3753 Jace Coochwikvia       SO   19:22.8 
  4     51   3750 Justin Albert          SR   19:29.8 
  5     58   3754 Jayden Cooper          SR   19:50.5 
  6   ( 66)  3752 Kalieb Begaye          JR   20:05.6 
  7   ( 85)  3755 Gabriel Meunier        SR   21:47.4 
 
 10.   197  Monument Valley             (  18:55.6  1:34:38.0   2:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   3585 Cayden Smith           SR   17:52.3 
  2     28   3586 Leithan Stanley        SR   18:25.5 
  3     30   3583 Ralph Gray             FR   18:30.6 
  4     55   3584 Joseph Rodriguez       SO   19:40.4 
  5     67   3587 Dominick Todacheene    JR   20:09.2 
  6   ( 87)  3582 Matthew Curley         JR   22:05.7 
  7   ( 94)  3581 Drake Chee-Barnell     FR   24:11.7 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   230  Blue Ridge                  (  19:16.2  1:36:20.8   2:46.7) 
========================================== 
  1     21   3427 Steven Halls           JR   18:03.9 
  2     32   3426 Rocky Brown            JR   18:34.6 
  3     35   3424 Alexander Atkinson     SR   18:50.3 
  4     63   3425 Logan Bonito           JR   20:01.4 
  5     79   3423 Allen Aday             SR   20:50.6 
  6   ( 80)  3429 Dylan Nez              FR   21:09.9 
  7   ( 89)  3428 Sawyer Hyer            FR   22:22.5 
 
 12.   241  Mingus Union                (  19:17.4  1:36:26.6   5:25.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3565 Cesar Diaz             JR   16:15.1 
  2     38   3568 Isaac Reynolds         SR   18:53.0 
  3     50   3570 Avery Whitesitt        JR   19:25.0 
  4     69   3566 Derek Light            JR   20:13.0 
  5     83   3569 Retief Tapija          SR   21:40.5 
 
 13.   283  Window Rock                 (  19:43.8  1:38:38.9   4:14.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3739 Ryan Kee               SO   16:57.0 
  2     57   3736 Manny Alcott           JR   19:44.6 
  3     62   3738 Jamal James            SR   19:59.6 
  4     78   3742 Kyle Weaver            SR   20:46.4 
  5     81   3741 Logan Sam              SO   21:11.3 
  6   ( 82)  3740 Wakiya Puente          SO   21:19.6 
 
 14.   351  Show Low                    (  20:33.2  1:42:45.9   3:36.9) 
========================================== 
  1     44   3676 Cj Serrano             JR   19:00.4 
  2     70   3674 Dallin McCaleb         JR   20:14.6 
  3     72   3675 Talen Pitterle         FR   20:22.5 
  4     75   3672 Kail Clark             JR   20:31.1 
  5     90   3673 Nate Kalat             SO   22:37.3 
  6   ( 92)  3678 Jeremiah Wahl          FR   23:48.3 
  7   ( 97)  3677 Gage Neff              SO   27:31.7 
 
 15.   432  Kingman                     (  22:49.5  1:54:07.5   5:32.6) 
========================================== 
  1     71   3530 Emmanuel Rosales       JR   20:22.4 
  2     84   3527 Adan Cervantes         FR   21:43.4 
  3     88   3529 Dillon Harris          SR   22:12.7 
  4     93   3528 Manual Gordian         SR   23:54.0 
  5     96   3526 Jorge Aguilar          JR   25:55.0 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Camp Verde                  
          3432 Pitroff Calvin SO,  3435 Jordan Keeley JR,  3434 Austin Dexter JR,  3433 
Kavan Carr SR 
 
Alchesay                    
          3403 Landis Reed SR,  3399 Ladamian George SO,  3402 Traver Lavender SO,  3398 
Julius Colelay SO 
 
Parker                      
          3619 Nathanael Morales JR,  3620 Juan Rangel SO,  3621 Tony Twyman FR 
 
Mohave                      
          3573 Darren Rivenbark SR,  3572 Brandon Ramay JR,  3571 Steven Faria JR 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3437 Temyra Bia                JR Chinle             20:08.5  6:29  t  
    2    2  3455 Wheaten Smith             JR Coconino           20:24.8  6:35  t  
    3    3  3452 Mary McGinlay             FR Coconino           20:33.1  6:37  t  
    4       3605 Jade Reid                 SO Page               20:39.9  6:40  i  
    5    4  3679 Alesyia Barlow            JR Snowflake          20:48.3  6:42  t  
    6    5  3680 Addison Craner            FR Snowflake          21:08.7  6:49  t  
    7    6  3438 Tumayah Bia               FR Chinle             21:12.4  6:50  t  
    8    7  3453 Zoe Sather                JR Coconino           21:18.1  6:52  t  
    9    8  3476 Abigayle Nez              SR Holbrook           21:25.3  6:54  i  
   10    9  3442 Janessa Segay             FR Chinle             21:28.1  6:55  t  
   11   10  3558 Makena Bliss              JR Mingus Union       21:29.5  6:56  t  
   12   11  3639 Elli Martin               SO Prescott           21:35.0  6:57  t  
   13   12  3441 Nevaeh Scott              SR Chinle             21:38.1  6:58  t  
   14   13  3454 Zofia Sawasky             JR Coconino           21:44.8  7:00  t  
   15   14  3456 Wylan Smith               FR Coconino           21:55.4  7:04  t  
   16   15  3707 Mikayla Numkena           FR Tuba City          21:59.9  7:05  i  
   17   16  3557 Maisie Babcock            JR Mingus Union       22:02.8  7:06  t  
   18   17  3681 Alyssa Hall               SR Snowflake          22:04.0  7:07  t  
   19   18  3450 Akasha Ashley             SR Coconino           22:14.8  7:10  t  
   20   19  3641 Michelle Parent           SR Prescott           22:34.0  7:16  t  
   21   20  3637 Jaycee Hanna              SO Prescott           22:42.9  7:19  t  
   22   21  3451 Sara McCabe               SO Coconino           22:46.0  7:20  t  
   23   22  3420 Anilee Lesueur            SR Blue Ridge         22:51.6  7:22  t  
   24   23  3421 Aspen Lesueur             SR Blue Ridge         22:54.1  7:23  t  
   25   24  3685 Ryleigh Smith             JR Snowflake          22:55.1  7:23  t  
   26   25  3417 Gianna Girardi            FR Blue Ridge         22:55.9  7:23  t  
   27   26  3559 Aubrey Peterson           SR Mingus Union       22:57.1  7:24  t  
   28   27  3703 Alexander Benally-Begay   JR Tuba City          23:00.0  7:25  i  
   29   28  3436 Mariah Bahe               SR Chinle             23:08.2  7:27  t  
   30   29  3683 Rachel Pitts              SR Snowflake          23:10.3  7:28  t  
   31   30  3395 Jazlyn Nosie              SO Alchesay           23:17.6  7:30  i  
   32       3532 Katalina Robinson         SO Lee Williams       23:25.9  7:33  i  
   33   31  3684 Amy Ritz                  FR Snowflake          23:27.5  7:33  t  
   34   32  3709 Shanelle Zeena            SR Tuba City          23:31.3  7:35  i  
   35   33  3561 Hana Sweeney              FR Mingus Union       23:42.4  7:38  t  
   36   34  3416 Talitha Applegate         FR Blue Ridge         23:49.3  7:41  t  
   37       3671 Cadence McGrath           FR Show Low           23:52.0  7:41     
   38   35  3682 Anna Lancaster            FR Snowflake          23:52.1  7:41  t  
   39   36  3734 Jiiniibah Redhorse        SR Window Rock        23:58.7  7:44     
   40   37  3706 Tailynn Nez               JR Tuba City          24:00.1  7:44     
   41       3524 Lily Smith                SR Kingman            24:01.4  7:44     
   42   38  3474 Grace Hardy               SO Holbrook           24:03.2  7:45     
   43   39  3439 Ashlynn Lynch             SR Chinle             24:03.9  7:45  t  
   44   40  3749 Lana Westover             SO Winslow            24:09.6  7:47     
   45   41  3440 Monica Littleman          JR Chinle             24:19.7  7:50  t  
   46       3603 Cherokee Hanks            SR Page               24:23.3  7:51     
   47   42  3560 Claire Peterson           SR Mingus Union       24:29.7  7:54  t  
   48   43  3748 Kaia Talashie             SO Winslow            24:31.1  7:54     
   49   44  3563 Nina Willoughby           JR Mingus Union       24:38.8  7:56  t  
   50   45  3731 Quannah Benallie          SR Window Rock        24:44.1  7:58     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  3472 Sara Billy                JR Holbrook           24:53.6  8:01     
   52   47  3422 Marina Nozie              JR Blue Ridge         24:59.6  8:03  t  
   53   48  3744 Ashley Fuson              SO Winslow            25:04.5  8:05     
   54       3606 Lelaura Yazzie            FR Page               25:09.6  8:06     
   55   49  3705 Julia Benally-Begay       SR Tuba City          25:12.4  8:07     
   56   50  3732 Jade Haven                FR Window Rock        25:16.1  8:08     
   57   51  3419 Georgia Kerr              FR Blue Ridge         25:16.3  8:09  t  
   58   52  3636 Ashley Cunningham         SO Prescott           25:18.7  8:09  t  
   59       3523 Nora Prisciandaro         JR Kingman            25:20.4  8:10     
   60   53  3640 Jessica Moise             JR Prescott           25:24.5  8:11  t  
   61   54  3638 Rylee Hobson              FR Prescott           25:27.9  8:12  t  
   62   55  3396 Chasity Rustin            JR Alchesay           25:32.9  8:14     
   63   56  3704 Angelina Benally-Begay    FR Tuba City          25:33.9  8:14     
   64       3602 Kaleigh Cody              FR Page               25:37.7  8:15     
   65       3534 Rachel Strong             SR Lee Williams       25:39.3  8:16     
   66   57  3730 Treasure Ben              SO Window Rock        25:52.0  8:20     
   67       3531 Abigayle Harviston        SO Lee Williams       25:55.9  8:21     
   68   58  3745 Shakiah Halwood           SR Winslow            25:58.1  8:22     
   69   59  3747 Terianne Skaggs           SO Winslow            26:03.4  8:24     
   70   60  3708 Kailer Reid               JR Tuba City          26:04.7  8:24     
   71   61  3729 Aliriana Alcott           JR Window Rock        26:11.9  8:26     
   72   62  3562 Safiya Sweeney            JR Mingus Union       26:20.0  8:29  t  
   73   63  3418 Jordyn Hinton             JR Blue Ridge         26:34.4  8:34  t  
   74   64  3735 Lanie Roanhorse           FR Window Rock        26:38.5  8:35     
   75   65  3733 Melisha Nez               SR Window Rock        26:46.2  8:37     
   76       3431 Maysea Dupuy              SO Camp Verde         26:50.3  8:39     
   77       3616 Veronica Sandoval         FR Parker             27:13.0  8:46     
   78   66  3392 Tierra Clay               SO Alchesay           27:36.5  8:54     
   79   67  3397 Jenieth Sanchez           JR Alchesay           27:43.2  8:56     
   80   68  3478 Lanaya Tsosie             FR Holbrook           27:50.8  8:58     
   81   69  3477 Talynn Spencer            SR Holbrook           27:50.8  8:58     
   82   70  3475 Jayla Nelson              SO Holbrook           27:51.4  8:58     
   83       3615 Marina Rodriguez          FR Parker             28:07.6  9:04     
   84   71  3393 Joella Juan               SO Alchesay           28:25.7  9:09     
   85       3668 Danika Bishop             FR Show Low           28:46.7  9:16     
   86   72  3746 Shandiin King             FR Winslow            29:03.1  9:22     
   87   73  3575 Shania Bryant             FR Monument Valley    29:34.8  9:32     
   88   74  3576 Emma Curtright            FR Monument Valley    29:45.0  9:35     
   89   75  3394 Danee Pusher              FR Alchesay           29:53.0  9:38     
   90   76  3580 December Smith            FR Monument Valley    30:12.4  9:44     
   91       3525 Maddison Stuart           FR Kingman            31:14.4 10:04     
   92   77  3579 Binay Smith               SO Monument Valley    31:36.2 10:11     
   93       3669 Grace Cooley              FR Show Low           31:56.3 10:17     
   94   78  3574 Ellerie Black             SO Monument Valley    32:17.6 10:24     
   95   79  3578 Skylynn Raye              FR Monument Valley    33:02.6 10:39     
   96   80  3391 Nia Beatty                SO Alchesay           33:30.0 10:47     
   97       3614 Anais Ponce               FR Parker             36:18.6 11:42     
   98       3533 Grace Skommesa            SO Lee Williams       37:22.2 12:02     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    39  Coconino                    (  21:11.3  1:45:56.2   1:30.6) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3455 Wheaten Smith          JR   20:24.8 
  2      3   3452 Mary McGinlay          FR   20:33.1 
  3      7   3453 Zoe Sather             JR   21:18.1 
  4     13   3454 Zofia Sawasky          JR   21:44.8 
  5     14   3456 Wylan Smith            FR   21:55.4 
  6   ( 18)  3450 Akasha Ashley          SR   22:14.8 
  7   ( 21)  3451 Sara McCabe            SO   22:46.0 
 
  2.    56  Chinle                      (  21:31.1  1:47:35.3   2:59.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3437 Temyra Bia             JR   20:08.5 
  2      6   3438 Tumayah Bia            FR   21:12.4 
  3      9   3442 Janessa Segay          FR   21:28.1 
  4     12   3441 Nevaeh Scott           SR   21:38.1 
  5     28   3436 Mariah Bahe            SR   23:08.2 
  6   ( 39)  3439 Ashlynn Lynch          SR   24:03.9 
  7   ( 41)  3440 Monica Littleman       JR   24:19.7 
 
  3.    79  Snowflake                   (  22:01.3  1:50:06.4   2:22.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3679 Alesyia Barlow         JR   20:48.3 
  2      5   3680 Addison Craner         FR   21:08.7 
  3     17   3681 Alyssa Hall            SR   22:04.0 
  4     24   3685 Ryleigh Smith          JR   22:55.1 
  5     29   3683 Rachel Pitts           SR   23:10.3 
  6   ( 31)  3684 Amy Ritz               FR   23:27.5 
  7   ( 35)  3682 Anna Lancaster         FR   23:52.1 
 
  4.   127  Mingus Union                (  22:56.3  1:54:41.5   3:00.2) 
========================================== 
  1     10   3558 Makena Bliss           JR   21:29.5 
  2     16   3557 Maisie Babcock         JR   22:02.8 
  3     26   3559 Aubrey Peterson        SR   22:57.1 
  4     33   3561 Hana Sweeney           FR   23:42.4 
  5     42   3560 Claire Peterson        SR   24:29.7 
  6   ( 44)  3563 Nina Willoughby        JR   24:38.8 
  7   ( 62)  3562 Safiya Sweeney         JR   26:20.0 
 
  5.   151  Blue Ridge                  (  23:30.1  1:57:30.5   2:08.0) 
========================================== 
  1     22   3420 Anilee Lesueur         SR   22:51.6 
  2     23   3421 Aspen Lesueur          SR   22:54.1 
  3     25   3417 Gianna Girardi         FR   22:55.9 
  4     34   3416 Talitha Applegate      FR   23:49.3 
  5     47   3422 Marina Nozie           JR   24:59.6 
  6   ( 51)  3419 Georgia Kerr           FR   25:16.3 
  7   ( 63)  3418 Jordyn Hinton          JR   26:34.4 
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                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   155  Prescott                    (  23:31.1  1:57:35.1   3:49.5) 
========================================== 
  1     11   3639 Elli Martin            SO   21:35.0 
  2     19   3641 Michelle Parent        SR   22:34.0 
  3     20   3637 Jaycee Hanna           SO   22:42.9 
  4     52   3636 Ashley Cunningham      SO   25:18.7 
  5     53   3640 Jessica Moise          JR   25:24.5 
  6   ( 54)  3638 Rylee Hobson           FR   25:27.9 
 
  7.   160  Tuba City                   (  23:32.8  1:57:43.7   3:12.5) 
========================================== 
  1     15   3707 Mikayla Numkena        FR   21:59.9 
  2     27   3703 Alexander Benally-Begay JR   23:00.0 
  3     32   3709 Shanelle Zeena         SR   23:31.3 
  4     37   3706 Tailynn Nez            JR   24:00.1 
  5     49   3705 Julia Benally-Begay    SR   25:12.4 
  6   ( 56)  3704 Angelina Benally-Begay FR   25:33.9 
  7   ( 60)  3708 Kailer Reid            JR   26:04.7 
 
  8.   229  Holbrook                    (  25:12.8  2:06:03.7   6:25.5) 
========================================== 
  1      8   3476 Abigayle Nez           SR   21:25.3 
  2     38   3474 Grace Hardy            SO   24:03.2 
  3     46   3472 Sara Billy             JR   24:53.6 
  4     68   3478 Lanaya Tsosie          FR   27:50.8 
  5     69   3477 Talynn Spencer         SR   27:50.8 
  6   ( 70)  3475 Jayla Nelson           SO   27:51.4 
 
  9.   248  Winslow                     (  25:09.4  2:05:46.7   1:53.8) 
========================================== 
  1     40   3749 Lana Westover          SO   24:09.6 
  2     43   3748 Kaia Talashie          SO   24:31.1 
  3     48   3744 Ashley Fuson           SO   25:04.5 
  4     58   3745 Shakiah Halwood        SR   25:58.1 
  5     59   3747 Terianne Skaggs        SO   26:03.4 
  6   ( 72)  3746 Shandiin King          FR   29:03.1 
 
 10.   249  Window Rock                 (  25:12.6  2:06:02.8   2:13.2) 
========================================== 
  1     36   3734 Jiiniibah Redhorse     SR   23:58.7 
  2     45   3731 Quannah Benallie       SR   24:44.1 
  3     50   3732 Jade Haven             FR   25:16.1 
  4     57   3730 Treasure Ben           SO   25:52.0 
  5     61   3729 Aliriana Alcott        JR   26:11.9 
  6   ( 64)  3735 Lanie Roanhorse        FR   26:38.5 
  7   ( 65)  3733 Melisha Nez            SR   26:46.2 
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============================================================================== 
 
 11.   289  Alchesay                    (  26:31.2  2:12:35.9   5:08.1) 
========================================== 
  1     30   3395 Jazlyn Nosie           SO   23:17.6 
  2     55   3396 Chasity Rustin         JR   25:32.9 
  3     66   3392 Tierra Clay            SO   27:36.5 
  4     67   3397 Jenieth Sanchez        JR   27:43.2 
  5     71   3393 Joella Juan            SO   28:25.7 
  6   ( 75)  3394 Danee Pusher           FR   29:53.0 
  7   ( 80)  3391 Nia Beatty             SO   33:30.0 
 
 12.   378  Monument Valley             (  30:41.2  2:33:26.0   2:42.8) 
========================================== 
  1     73   3575 Shania Bryant          FR   29:34.8 
  2     74   3576 Emma Curtright         FR   29:45.0 
  3     76   3580 December Smith         FR   30:12.4 
  4     77   3579 Binay Smith            SO   31:36.2 
  5     78   3574 Ellerie Black          SO   32:17.6 
  6   ( 79)  3578 Skylynn Raye           FR   33:02.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Page                        
          3605 Jade Reid SO,  3603 Cherokee Hanks SR,  3606 Lelaura Yazzie FR,  3602 
Kaleigh Cody FR 
 
Lee Williams                
          3532 Katalina Robinson SO,  3534 Rachel Strong SR,  3531 Abigayle Harviston SO,  
3533 Grace Skommesa SO 
 
Show Low                    
          3671 Cadence McGrath FR,  3668 Danika Bishop FR,  3669 Grace Cooley FR 
 
Kingman                     
          3524 Lily Smith SR,  3523 Nora Prisciandaro JR,  3525 Maddison Stuart FR 
 
Camp Verde                  
          3431 Maysea Dupuy SO 
 
Parker                      
          3616 Veronica Sandoval FR,  3615 Marina Rodriguez FR,  3614 Anais Ponce FR 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
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Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5533 Micah Slivers             SR Ganado             16:30.5  5:19  t  
    2       3667 Shota Yabuuchi            SR Sedona Red Rock    16:41.3  5:23  i  
    3    2  5530 Cauy Curley               JR Ganado             17:22.1  5:36  t  
    4    3  3498 Jerren Tenakhongva        SR Hopi               17:32.6  5:39  t  
    5    4  3597 Malakai Hanson            SR Northland Prep     17:38.3  5:41  t  
    6    5  3410 Colm Cawood               SR BASIS Flagstaff    17:44.0  5:43  t  
    7    6  3595 Dan Berger                SR Northland Prep     17:49.6  5:45  t  
    8    7  3415 Brady Spinti              SR BASIS Flagstaff    17:51.6  5:45  t  
    9    8  3629 Daniel Biakeddy           SR Pinon              17:54.6  5:46  t  
   10    9  3499 Milson Tessay             SR Hopi               17:55.2  5:47  t  
   11   10  3411 Brian Hofstetter          SR BASIS Flagstaff    18:05.6  5:50  t  
   12   11  3496 Shereef McKinney          JR Hopi               18:12.1  5:52  t  
   13   12  3509 Samuel Neat               SR Joseph City        18:17.5  5:54  i  
   14   13  3598 Declan Norris             JR Northland Prep     18:53.0  6:05  t  
   15   14  3600 Jacob Taylor              SR Northland Prep     19:01.2  6:08  t  
   16   15  3723 Joshua Begay              JR Valley (Sanders)   19:05.6  6:09  t  
   17   16  5534 Jayden Smith              SO Ganado             19:09.7  6:11  t  
   18   17  3469 Leandre Lupe              JR Dishchii Bikoh     19:10.5  6:11  i  
   19   18  5532 Austin Kee                JR Ganado             19:14.7  6:12  t  
   20   19  3412 Evan Hofstetter           JR BASIS Flagstaff    19:18.7  6:13  t  
   21   20  3505 Bannon Johnstun           JR Joseph City        19:20.5  6:14  i  
   22   21  3700 Ladainian Morris          JR St. Michael        19:26.8  6:16  i  
   23   22  3702 Kyler Williams            JR St. Michael        19:27.2  6:16  i  
   24   23  3518 Jacob Batty               FR Kingman Academy    19:43.0  6:21  i  
   25       3666 John Pierce               SR Sedona Red Rock    19:53.6  6:25     
   26   24  3633 Dean Klah                 JR Pinon              19:56.0  6:25  t  
   27   25  3726 Shane Phillips            SR Valley (Sanders)   20:08.3  6:29  t  
   28   26  5535 Zach Thomas               SR Ganado             20:17.6  6:32  t  
   29   27  3631 Milton Chee               SO Pinon              20:28.6  6:36  t  
   30   28  3632 Sebastian Johnson         JR Pinon              20:33.3  6:37  t  
   31   29  3551 Justin Yazzie             SO Many Farms         20:36.3  6:38     
   32   30  3522 Arman Salim               FR Kingman Academy    20:38.1  6:39     
   33   31  3409 McLane Baillie            SO BASIS Flagstaff    20:40.8  6:40  t  
   34       3658 Connor Hyer               SO Round Valley       20:47.4  6:42     
   35   32  3596 Delani Hanson             FR Northland Prep     20:54.9  6:44  t  
   36   33  3550 Tilton Tso                JR Many Farms         21:01.5  6:47     
   37   34  3508 Peter Miller              SO Joseph City        21:14.7  6:51     
   38   35  3414 Charlie Rockow            SR BASIS Flagstaff    21:16.5  6:51  t  
   39   36  3545 Jonah Dashee              SR Many Farms         21:17.1  6:52     
   40   37  3727 Trevin Tsosie             SR Valley (Sanders)   21:24.2  6:54  t  
   41   38  3701 Wydell Slim               JR St. Michael        21:26.8  6:55     
   42       3657 Preston Holm              JR Round Valley       21:36.2  6:58     
   43   39  3635 Kyan Tsosie               SR Pinon              21:36.8  6:58  t  
   44   40  5531 Javier Jesus              JR Ganado             21:41.5  6:59  t  
   45   41  3728 Makai Yazzie              JR Valley (Sanders)   21:45.7  7:01  t  
   46   42  3467 Kayeminn Haven            JR Dishchii Bikoh     21:49.4  7:02     
   47   43  3549 Tyren Nez                 SR Many Farms         22:00.6  7:06     
   48   44  3634 Marcus Klah               FR Pinon              22:04.6  7:07  t  
   49   45  3630 Ivan Chee                 SO Pinon              22:20.9  7:12  t  
   50   46  3471 Shawndell Rustin          SR Dishchii Bikoh     22:23.9  7:13     
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3652 Alden Deschine            FR Red Mesa           22:24.1  7:13     
   52   47  3601 Miles Underwood           FR Northland Prep     22:24.3  7:13  t  
   53       3659 Landen Slade              SO Round Valley       22:25.6  7:14     
   54   48  3506 Cory McLaws               FR Joseph City        22:26.2  7:14     
   55   49  3548 Cruz Kaye                 SO Many Farms         22:35.9  7:17     
   56   50  3413 Josh Nelson               FR BASIS Flagstaff    22:36.4  7:17  t  
   57   51  3494 Sooya Davis               SO Hopi               22:38.1  7:18  t  
   58   52  3546 Thomas Dick               SO Many Farms         22:49.8  7:21     
   59   53  3517 Elijah Aulich             FR Kingman Academy    22:57.6  7:24     
   60   54  3724 Kyle Francis              FR Valley (Sanders)   22:59.0  7:24  t  
   61   55  3722 Jeremy Baldwin            JR Valley (Sanders)   23:10.2  7:28  t  
   62   56  3725 Edmund Whitehorse         SR Valley (Sanders)   23:13.6  7:29  t  
   63   57  5536 Landon Todecheenie        FR Ganado             23:18.6  7:31  t  
   64   58  3521 Adam Michelson            FR Kingman Academy    23:24.1  7:32     
   65   59  3599 Jayden Kessenich          FR Northland Prep     23:32.9  7:35  t  
   66   60  3468 Ty Lee                    JR Dishchii Bikoh     24:11.5  7:48     
   67       3556 Maximus Pannell           SO Mayer              24:18.4  7:50     
   68   61  3699 Branson Holtsoi           FR St. Michael        24:47.8  7:59     
   69   62  3547 Elias Benally             JR Many Farms         25:10.7  8:07     
   70   63  3493 Austin Collateta          SO Hopi               25:16.7  8:09  t  
   71   64  3470 Chrispin Peaches          SR Dishchii Bikoh     25:32.4  8:14     
   72       3665 Bradley Cicco             SR Sedona Red Rock    25:49.4  8:19     
   73   65  3510 Corbin Packer             SO Joseph City        25:57.4  8:22     
   74   66  3698 Braden Bowman             JR St. Michael        26:08.8  8:25     
   75   67  3697 Justin Becenti            FR St. Michael        26:13.8  8:27     
   76       3664 Dylan Beck                SO Sedona Red Rock    27:41.3  8:55     
   77   68  3520 Al Land                   FR Kingman Academy    27:46.6  8:57     
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============================================================================== 
 
  1.    63  Ganado                      (  18:31.0  1:32:34.6   3:47.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5533 Micah Slivers          SR   16:30.5 
  2      2   5530 Cauy Curley            JR   17:22.1 
  3     16   5534 Jayden Smith           SO   19:09.7 
  4     18   5532 Austin Kee             JR   19:14.7 
  5     26   5535 Zach Thomas            SR   20:17.6 
  6   ( 40)  5531 Javier Jesus           JR   21:41.5 
  7   ( 57)  5536 Landon Todecheenie     FR   23:18.6 
 
  2.    69  Northland Prep              (  18:51.4  1:34:17.0   3:16.6) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3597 Malakai Hanson         SR   17:38.3 
  2      6   3595 Dan Berger             SR   17:49.6 
  3     13   3598 Declan Norris          JR   18:53.0 
  4     14   3600 Jacob Taylor           SR   19:01.2 
  5     32   3596 Delani Hanson          FR   20:54.9 
  6   ( 47)  3601 Miles Underwood        FR   22:24.3 
  7   ( 59)  3599 Jayden Kessenich       FR   23:32.9 
 
  3.    72  BASIS Flagstaff             (  18:44.2  1:33:40.7   2:56.8) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3410 Colm Cawood            SR   17:44.0 
  2      7   3415 Brady Spinti           SR   17:51.6 
  3     10   3411 Brian Hofstetter       SR   18:05.6 
  4     19   3412 Evan Hofstetter        JR   19:18.7 
  5     31   3409 McLane Baillie         SO   20:40.8 
  6   ( 35)  3414 Charlie Rockow         SR   21:16.5 
  7   ( 50)  3413 Josh Nelson            FR   22:36.4 
 
  4.   126  Pinon                       (  20:05.9  1:40:29.3   3:42.2) 
========================================== 
  1      8   3629 Daniel Biakeddy        SR   17:54.6 
  2     24   3633 Dean Klah              JR   19:56.0 
  3     27   3631 Milton Chee            SO   20:28.6 
  4     28   3632 Sebastian Johnson      JR   20:33.3 
  5     39   3635 Kyan Tsosie            SR   21:36.8 
  6   ( 44)  3634 Marcus Klah            FR   22:04.6 
  7   ( 45)  3630 Ivan Chee              SO   22:20.9 
 
  5.   137  Hopi                        (  20:19.0  1:41:34.7   7:44.1) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3498 Jerren Tenakhongva     SR   17:32.6 
  2      9   3499 Milson Tessay          SR   17:55.2 
  3     11   3496 Shereef McKinney       JR   18:12.1 
  4     51   3494 Sooya Davis            SO   22:38.1 
  5     63   3493 Austin Collateta       SO   25:16.7 
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============================================================================== 
 
  6.   172  Valley (Sanders)            (  21:04.6  1:45:22.8   3:53.4) 
========================================== 
  1     15   3723 Joshua Begay           JR   19:05.6 
  2     25   3726 Shane Phillips         SR   20:08.3 
  3     37   3727 Trevin Tsosie          SR   21:24.2 
  4     41   3728 Makai Yazzie           JR   21:45.7 
  5     54   3724 Kyle Francis           FR   22:59.0 
  6   ( 55)  3722 Jeremy Baldwin         JR   23:10.2 
  7   ( 56)  3725 Edmund Whitehorse      SR   23:13.6 
 
  7.   179  Joseph City                 (  21:27.3  1:47:16.3   7:39.9) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3509 Samuel Neat            SR   18:17.5 
  2     20   3505 Bannon Johnstun        JR   19:20.5 
  3     34   3508 Peter Miller           SO   21:14.7 
  4     48   3506 Cory McLaws            FR   22:26.2 
  5     65   3510 Corbin Packer          SO   25:57.4 
 
  8.   190  Many Farms                  (  21:30.3  1:47:31.4   1:59.6) 
========================================== 
  1     29   3551 Justin Yazzie          SO   20:36.3 
  2     33   3550 Tilton Tso             JR   21:01.5 
  3     36   3545 Jonah Dashee           SR   21:17.1 
  4     43   3549 Tyren Nez              SR   22:00.6 
  5     49   3548 Cruz Kaye              SO   22:35.9 
  6   ( 52)  3546 Thomas Dick            SO   22:49.8 
  7   ( 62)  3547 Elias Benally          JR   25:10.7 
 
  9.   208  St. Michael                 (  22:15.5  1:51:17.4   6:42.0) 
========================================== 
  1     21   3700 Ladainian Morris       JR   19:26.8 
  2     22   3702 Kyler Williams         JR   19:27.2 
  3     38   3701 Wydell Slim            JR   21:26.8 
  4     61   3699 Branson Holtsoi        FR   24:47.8 
  5     66   3698 Braden Bowman          JR   26:08.8 
  6   ( 67)  3697 Justin Becenti         FR   26:13.8 
 
 10.   229  Dishchii Bikoh              (  22:37.6  1:53:07.7   6:21.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   3469 Leandre Lupe           JR   19:10.5 
  2     42   3467 Kayeminn Haven         JR   21:49.4 
  3     46   3471 Shawndell Rustin       SR   22:23.9 
  4     60   3468 Ty Lee                 JR   24:11.5 
  5     64   3470 Chrispin Peaches       SR   25:32.4 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/02/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   232  Kingman Academy             (  22:53.9  1:54:29.4   8:03.6) 
========================================== 
  1     23   3518 Jacob Batty            FR   19:43.0 
  2     30   3522 Arman Salim            FR   20:38.1 
  3     53   3517 Elijah Aulich          FR   22:57.6 
  4     58   3521 Adam Michelson         FR   23:24.1 
  5     68   3520 Al Land                FR   27:46.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          3667 Shota Yabuuchi SR,  3666 John Pierce SR,  3665 Bradley Cicco SR,  3664 
Dylan Beck SO 
 
Round Valley                
          3658 Connor Hyer SO,  3657 Preston Holm JR,  3659 Landen Slade SO 
 
Red Mesa                    
          3652 Alden Deschine FR 
 
Mayer                       
          3556 Maximus Pannell SO 
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
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Event 4  Girls 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       3655 Jessica Madrid            SR Round Valley       19:26.3  6:16  i  
    2    1  3407 Emily Mullaney            SO BASIS Flagstaff    20:55.4  6:45  t  
    3    2  3592 Meg Moyer                 JR Northland Prep     21:15.8  6:51  t  
    4    3  5524 Whitney James             SR Ganado             21:38.4  6:58  t  
    5       3662 Jackie Palmer             JR Sedona Red Rock    22:15.8  7:10  i  
    6    4  5529 Annamarie Yazzie          FR Ganado             22:18.5  7:11  t  
    7    5  3593 Dena Pappas               SR Northland Prep     22:27.0  7:14  t  
    8       3696 Amber Woody               JR St. Michael        22:27.3  7:14  i  
    9       3660 Skyla Bird                SO Sedona Red Rock    22:44.9  7:20  i  
   10    6  3491 Tuvasi Shelton            SR Hopi               22:52.2  7:22  t  
   11    7  3488 Rylee Koopee              SO Hopi               23:10.7  7:28  t  
   12       3466 Tristin Reidhead          SR Dishchii Bikoh     23:21.0  7:31  i  
   13    8  3514 Karaleigh Kanthack        FR Kingman Academy    23:28.4  7:34  i  
   14    9  3589 Sarah Drexler             FR Northland Prep     23:31.3  7:35  t  
   15   10  3502 Penelope Neat             FR Joseph City        23:53.8  7:42  i  
   16   11  3513 Sara Bredenkamp           JR Kingman Academy    24:01.2  7:44     
   17   12  3590 Audrey Gillenwater        SR Northland Prep     24:05.8  7:46  t  
   18   13  5527 Sheena Smith              SO Ganado             24:07.9  7:47  t  
   19   14  3490 Nanaba Nuvayokva          FR Hopi               24:10.0  7:47  t  
   20   15  5526 Marissa Smith             SR Ganado             24:26.9  7:53  t  
   21       3663 Louise Taylor             SR Sedona Red Rock    24:34.8  7:55     
   22   16  3487 Taylor Elliott            SR Hopi               24:41.0  7:57  t  
   23   17  5528 Lyndsay Thomas            SO Ganado             24:47.0  7:59  t  
   24   18  3486 Fredreen Billy            SR Hopi               24:51.5  8:01  t  
   25   19  3588 Laura Drexler             FR Northland Prep     24:51.7  8:01  t  
   26   20  5525 Tedra Leonard             FR Ganado             25:13.8  8:08  t  
   27   21  3503 Jasmine Nells             JR Joseph City        25:20.8  8:10     
   28   22  3404 Meredith Bauman           SO BASIS Flagstaff    25:26.9  8:12  t  
   29   23  5523 Lasundrai Baldwin         JR Ganado             25:52.5  8:20  t  
   30       3721 Kelise Smith              FR Valley (Sanders)   26:02.8  8:24     
   31   24  3625 Jozannah Coochyumptewa    SR Pinon              26:16.0  8:28     
   32   25  3489 Brianna Lomintewa         FR Hopi               26:32.1  8:33  t  
   33   26  3512 Kaelene Alleman           SR Kingman Academy    26:49.0  8:38     
   34   27  3504 Abigayle Smith            JR Joseph City        26:55.9  8:41     
   35   28  3594 Joella Whiting            SR Northland Prep     27:04.8  8:43  t  
   36       3554 Kylie McCann              SR Mayer              27:07.3  8:44     
   37       3720 Erin Mitchell             SR Valley (Sanders)   27:08.9  8:45     
   38   29  3408 Anya Schroder             JR BASIS Flagstaff    27:35.1  8:53  t  
   39   30  3405 Alexa Hartman             JR BASIS Flagstaff    27:35.5  8:53  t  
   40   31  3500 Lacy Deets                FR Joseph City        27:51.7  8:59     
   41   32  3626 Ty Kescoli                SR Pinon              27:59.1  9:01     
   42       3717 Elizabeth Avalos          FR Valley (Sanders)   28:19.5  9:08     
   43       3553 Danielle McCann           SO Mayer              28:22.6  9:08     
   44   33  3406 Naomi Kelly               SR BASIS Flagstaff    28:24.7  9:09  t  
   45       3695 Cierra Quintana           JR St. Michael        28:26.6  9:10     
   46   34  3591 Liza Ivaniv               JR Northland Prep     28:42.7  9:15  t  
   47       3649 Tashay Roy                SR Red Mesa           28:49.8  9:17     
   48       3694 Journey Burnside          FR St. Michael        29:05.8  9:22     
   49   35  3501 Ava Hancock               SO Joseph City        29:30.0  9:30     
   50   36  3516 Iveth Vasquez             SO Kingman Academy    29:57.6  9:39     
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                       AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove 
                               Hosted by AIA 
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Event 4  Girls 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3464 Amani Jones-Embry         JR Dishchii Bikoh     30:16.4  9:45     
   52   37  3628 Kabibe Yellowhair         JR Pinon              30:39.4  9:53     
   53   38  3627 Phildeya Lee              FR Pinon              30:42.5  9:54     
   54       3693 Avery Begay               JR St. Michael        30:56.7  9:58     
   55   39  3515 Lynette Karsgor           SR Kingman Academy    30:57.4  9:58     
   56   40  3624 McKenzie Charlie          FR Pinon              31:49.5 10:15     
   57       3661 Leila Bradley             SO Sedona Red Rock    33:29.3 10:47     
   58       3543 Cierra Begaye             JR Many Farms         34:35.3 11:08     
   59       3552 Taylor Colquitt           SO Mayer              43:07.8 13:53     
   60       3719 Mandy Martinez            SO Valley (Sanders)   45:12.5 14:34     
   DQ       3492 Edith Silas               FR Hopi               Did Not Wear Bib  
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                   Girls 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    47  Northland Prep              (  23:14.4  1:56:11.6   3:35.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3592 Meg Moyer              JR   21:15.8 
  2      5   3593 Dena Pappas            SR   22:27.0 
  3      9   3589 Sarah Drexler          FR   23:31.3 
  4     12   3590 Audrey Gillenwater     SR   24:05.8 
  5     19   3588 Laura Drexler          FR   24:51.7 
  6   ( 28)  3594 Joella Whiting         SR   27:04.8 
  7   ( 34)  3591 Liza Ivaniv            JR   28:42.7 
 
  2.    52  Ganado                      (  23:27.8  1:57:18.7   3:08.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5524 Whitney James          SR   21:38.4 
  2      4   5529 Annamarie Yazzie       FR   22:18.5 
  3     13   5527 Sheena Smith           SO   24:07.9 
  4     15   5526 Marissa Smith          SR   24:26.9 
  5     17   5528 Lyndsay Thomas         SO   24:47.0 
  6   ( 20)  5525 Tedra Leonard          FR   25:13.8 
  7   ( 23)  5523 Lasundrai Baldwin      JR   25:52.5 
 
  3.    61  Hopi                        (  23:57.1  1:59:45.4   1:59.3) 
========================================== 
  1      6   3491 Tuvasi Shelton         SR   22:52.2 
  2      7   3488 Rylee Koopee           SO   23:10.7 
  3     14   3490 Nanaba Nuvayokva       FR   24:10.0 
  4     16   3487 Taylor Elliott         SR   24:41.0 
  5     18   3486 Fredreen Billy         SR   24:51.5 
  6   ( 25)  3489 Brianna Lomintewa      FR   26:32.1 
 
  4.   115  BASIS Flagstaff             (  25:59.6  2:09:57.6   7:29.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3407 Emily Mullaney         SO   20:55.4 
  2     22   3404 Meredith Bauman        SO   25:26.9 
  3     29   3408 Anya Schroder          JR   27:35.1 
  4     30   3405 Alexa Hartman          JR   27:35.5 
  5     33   3406 Naomi Kelly            SR   28:24.7 
 
  5.   120  Kingman Academy             (  27:02.8  2:15:13.6   7:29.0) 
========================================== 
  1      8   3514 Karaleigh Kanthack     FR   23:28.4 
  2     11   3513 Sara Bredenkamp        JR   24:01.2 
  3     26   3512 Kaelene Alleman        SR   26:49.0 
  4     36   3516 Iveth Vasquez          SO   29:57.6 
  5     39   3515 Lynette Karsgor        SR   30:57.4 
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                   Girls 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   124  Joseph City                 (  26:42.5  2:13:32.2   5:36.2) 
========================================== 
  1     10   3502 Penelope Neat          FR   23:53.8 
  2     21   3503 Jasmine Nells          JR   25:20.8 
  3     27   3504 Abigayle Smith         JR   26:55.9 
  4     31   3500 Lacy Deets             FR   27:51.7 
  5     35   3501 Ava Hancock            SO   29:30.0 
 
  7.   171  Pinon                       (  29:29.3  2:27:26.5   5:33.5) 
========================================== 
  1     24   3625 Jozannah Coochyumptewa SR   26:16.0 
  2     32   3626 Ty Kescoli             SR   27:59.1 
  3     37   3628 Kabibe Yellowhair      JR   30:39.4 
  4     38   3627 Phildeya Lee           FR   30:42.5 
  5     40   3624 McKenzie Charlie       FR   31:49.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Round Valley                
          3655 Jessica Madrid SR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          3662 Jackie Palmer JR,  3660 Skyla Bird SO,  3663 Louise Taylor SR,  3661 Leila 
Bradley SO 
 
St. Michael                 
          3696 Amber Woody JR,  3695 Cierra Quintana JR,  3694 Journey Burnside FR,  3693 
Avery Begay JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          3466 Tristin Reidhead SR,  3464 Amani Jones-Embry JR 
 
Valley (Sanders)            
          3721 Kelise Smith FR,  3720 Erin Mitchell SR,  3717 Elizabeth Avalos FR,  3719 
Mandy Martinez SO 
 
Mayer                       
          3554 Kylie McCann SR,  3553 Danielle McCann SO,  3552 Taylor Colquitt SO 
 
Red Mesa                    
          3649 Tashay Roy SR 
 
Many Farms                  
          3543 Cierra Begaye JR 
 


